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Women's Hockey Coaches

University of Waterloo

Shaun Reagan (sreagan@uwaterloo.ca)
Western University

Kelly Paton (kpaton2@uwo.ca)

Wilfrid Laurier University

Rick Osborne (rosborne@wlu.ca)
University of Windsor

Jim Hunter (jimh@uwindsor.ca)

York University

Dan Church (dchurch@yorku.ca)
Nipissing University

Darren Turcotte (darrentu@nipissingu.ca)
Ryerson University

Lisa Haley (lisa.haley@ryerson.ca)
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Women's Hockey Coaches

University of Alberta

Howie Draper (howie.draper@ualberta.ca)
University of British Columbia

Graham Thomas (graham.thomas@ubc.ca)
University of Calgary

Danielle Goyette (danielle.goyette@ucalgary.ca)
University of Lethbridge

Michelle Janus (michelle.janus@uleth.ca)
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Women's Hockey Coaches

Saint Mary's University

Chris Larade (christopher.larade@smu.ca)
St. Thomas University

Peter Murphy (pmurphy@stu.ca)

St. Francis Xavier University

Ben Berthiaume (bberthia@stfx.ca)
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Carleton University

Pierre Alain (pierre.alain@carleton.ca)

Concordia University

Steve Fabiilli (stephen.fabiilli@cwu.edu)

McGill University

Peter Smith (peter.smith@mcgill.ca)

Université du Montréal

Isabelle Leclaire (isabelle.leclaire@umontreal.ca)
University of Ottawa

Yanick Evola (yevola@uottawa.ca)




